
March 2025 Game Schedule 

Live Games at Club in Green. BBO games in Black. 

 
Sunday 

 

Monday 

 

Tuesday 

 

Wednesday 

 

Thursday 

 

Friday 

 

Saturday 

1 

Supervised Novice: 

HBC 10:00am-

12:00 

 

0-1,000: BBO 

10:15am 

 

Open: HBC 

1:00pm PopUp 
2 

750 Hi/Low Game 

HBC 1:00pm  

PopUp 

 

 

3 

0-1,500: HBC 

1:00pm  

4 

Open: HBC 

10:00am  

0-300: HBC 

1:30pm   

Open: HBC 

6:00pm 

0-1,000: BBO 

7:00pm 

5 

Open: HBC 

10:00am  

  

0-750: BBO 

2:00pm 

 

6 

Open: HBC  

10:00am   

 

Supervised 

Novice: HBC 

1:30-3:30pm 

 

0-500: BBO 

2:00pm 

7 

0-1,000: 

HBC 

12:30pm  

8 

Supervised Novice: 

HBC 10:00am-

12:00 

 

0-1,000: BBO 

10:15am 

 

Open: HBC 

1:00pm 

9 

Open Individual 

Game  

Plus Pot-luck 

Dessert & Bubbly 

HBC 1:00pm  

10 

Open: HBC 

1:00pm SS 

11 

Open: HBC 

10:00am  

0-300: HBC 

1:30pm   

Open: HBC 

6:00pm 

0-1,000: BBO 

7:00pm 

12 

Open: HBC 

10:00am  

  

0-750: BBO 

2:00pm 

 

 

13 

Open: HBC  

10:00am   

 

Supervised 

Novice: HBC 

1:30-3:30pm 

 

0-1000: BBO 

2:00pm 

14 

0-1,000: 

HBC 

12:30pm  

15 

Supervised Novice: 

HBC 10:00am-

12:00 

 

0-1,000: BBO 

10:15am 

 

Open: HBC 

1:00pm MMR 
16 

750 Hi/Low Game 

HBC 1:00pm MMR 

17 

0-1,500: HBC 

1:00pm MMG 

18 

Open: HBC 

10:00am MMG 

0-300: HBC 

1:30pm MMG 

Open: HBC 

6:00pm MMG 

0-1,000: BBO 

7:00pm 

19 

Open: HBC 

10:00am MMG 

  

0-750: BBO 

2:00pm 

20 

Open: HBC  

10:00am MMG 

 

Supervised 

Novice: HBC 

1:30-3:30pm 

 

0-1000: BBO 

2:00pm 

21 

0-1,000: 

HBC 

12:30pm 

MMG 

22 

Supervised Novice: 

HBC 10:00am-

12:00 

 

0-1,000: BBO 

10:15am 

 

Open: HBC 

1:00pm MMG 
23 

750 Hi/Low Game 

HBC 1:00pm MMG 

 

 

30 

Club Closed for 

Orange Sectional 

Tournament 

24 

0-1,500 HBC 

1:00pm 

 

 

31 

0-1,500 HBC 

1:00pm SL 

25 

Open: HBC 

10:00am  

0-300: HBC 

1:30pm   

Open: HBC 

6:00pm 

0-1,000: BBO 

7:00pm 200% 

26 

Open: HBC 

10:00am  

  

0-750: BBO 

2:00pm 200% 

27 

Open: HBC  

10:00am   

 

Supervised 

Novice: HBC 

1:30-3:30pm 

 

0-1000: BBO 

2:00pm 200% 

28 

Club Closed 

for Orange 

Sectional 

Tournament 

29 

Supervised Novice: 

HBC 10:00am-

12:00 

 

Club Closed for 

Afternoon Game 

for Orange 

Sectional 

Tournament 
PopUp: PopUp Game: 50% red points; 50% black points. 

SS: Silver Seniors: Players must be at least 60 years old on game day. Extra black points for all masterpoint winners, and overall 

awards are silver points. 

SL: Silver Lining: 100% silver points. 

MMR: March Madness Red: 33% red points. 

MMG: March Madness Gold: 33% gold points. 

200%: Double black points on BBO 


