March 2025 Game Schedule Live Games at Club in Green. BBO games in Black.

<u>Sunday</u>	Monday	<u>Tuesday</u>	Wednesday	Thursday	<u>Friday</u>	Saturday 1 Supervised Novice:
						HBC 10:00am- 12:00
						0-1,000: BBO 10:15am
						Open: HBC 1:00pm PopUp
2 750 Hi/Low Game HBC 1:00pm PopUp	3 0-1,500: HBC 1:00pm	4 Open: HBC 10:00am	5 Open: HBC 10:00am	6 Open: HBC 10:00am	7 0-1,000: HB <i>C</i>	8 Supervised Novice: HBC 10:00am-
		0-300: HBC 1:30pm Open: HBC 6:00pm	0-750: BBO 2:00pm	Supervised Novice: HBC 1:30-3:30pm	12:30pm	12:00 0-1,000: BBO 10:15am
		0-1,000: BBO 7:00pm		0-500: BBO 2:00pm		Open: HBC 1:00pm
9 Open Individual Game	10 Open: HBC 1:00pm SS	11 Open: HBC 10:00am	12 Open: HBC 10:00am	13 Open: HBC 10:00am	14 0-1,000: HB <i>C</i>	15 Supervised Novice: HBC 10:00am-
Plus Pot-luck Dessert & Bubbly HBC 1:00pm		0-300: HB <i>C</i> 1:30pm	0-750: BBO 2:00pm	Supervised Novice: HBC	12:30pm	12:00 0-1,000: BBO
		Open: HBC 6:00pm		1:30-3:30pm		10:15am
		0-1,000: BBO 7:00pm		0-1000: BBO 2:00pm		Open: HBC 1:00pm MMR
16 750 Hi/Low Game HBC 1:00pm MMR	17 0-1,500: HBC 1:00pm MMG	18 Open: HBC 10:00am MMG	19 Open: HBC 10:00am MMG	20 Open: HBC 10:00am MMG	21 0-1,000: HBC	Supervised Novice: HBC 10:00am-
		0-300: HBC 1:30pm MMG	0-750: BBO 2:00pm	Supervised Novice: HBC	12:30pm MMG	12:00 0-1,000: BBO
		Open: HBC 6:00pm MMG		1:30-3:30pm		10:15am
		0-1,000: BBO 7:00pm		0-1000: BBO 2:00pm		Open: HBC 1:00pm MMG
23 750 Hi/Low Game HBC 1:00pm MMG	24 0-1,500 HBC 1:00pm	25 Open: HBC 10:00am	26 Open: HBC 10:00am	27 Open: HBC 10:00am	28 Club Closed for Orange	Supervised Novice: HBC 10:00am-
30	31	0-300: HBC 1:30pm Open: HBC	0-750: BBO 2:00pm 200%	Supervised Novice: HBC	Sectional Tournament	12:00 Club Closed for
Club Closed for Orange Sectional Tournament	0-1,500 HBC 1:00pm SL	6:00pm 0-1,000: BBO		1:30-3:30pm 0-1000: BBO		Afternoon Game for Orange Sectional
		7:00pm 200%		2:00pm 200%		Tournament

PopUp: PopUp Game: 50% red points; 50% black points.

55: Silver Seniors: Players must be at least 60 years old on game day. Extra black points for all masterpoint winners, and overall awards are silver points.

SL: Silver Lining: 100% silver points.

MMR: March Madness Red: 33% red points.

MMG: March Madness Gold: 33% gold points.

200%: Double black points on BBO